14* MaineDOT

REF Product Name

Shur-Tite Products
17-012 SHUR-TITE Multiple
17-011 SHUR-TITE Single

S-Square Tube Products

06-008 Nex Mailbox Double
03-027 Nex Mailbox Multiple
06-007 Nex Mailbox Single
TAPCO

04-001b V-LOC Double (20-D)
04-001c V-LOC Multiple (20-M)
04-001a V-LOC Single (20-S)

See Product Acceptance Criteria for more information:

Mailbox Support Systems

Iltem No.

www.shur-tite.com

SMO00470A

SMO0044A

FHWA Letter

No.

SS-151

S$-122

www.s-squaretube.com

NEXBOXCDGWSA
NEXBOXCMGWSA
NEXBOXCSGWSA

www.tapconet.com

034-00212
034-00213

034-00211

SS-114
SS-114

SS-114

SS-72 (A)
SS-72 (A)

SS-72 (A)

MBX Product Acceptance Criteria and Information

Page 1of 1

4/23/2019
10:53 AM
Recertification Due

4/6/2021

4/6/2021

8/31/2023
8/31/2023

8/31/2023

10/29/2023
10/29/2023

10/29/2023


http://www.maine.gov/tools/whatsnew/attach.php?id=1255147&an=1

